Brazetek Heat Exchangers
Phone:   718-874-0197    Fax:   718-874-0198
Brazed Plate Heat Exchangers
Compact. Strong. Efficient.
Brazetek Heat Exchangers
Phone:   718-874-0197    Fax:   718-874-0198

Cover plates: 316L Stainless Steel
Channel plates: 316L Stainless Steel
Connections: 316L Stainless Steel
(MNPT threaded)
Brazing Material: Copper 99.9%
Working parameters
Design pressure: 435 psi (30 bar/3.0 Mpa)
Test pressure: 650 psi (45 bar/4.5 Mpa)
Design temperature: -256˚F/437˚F (-160˚C/ 225˚C)
Part #
No. of Max Conn.
Studs
Length Width Height A B C D
plates GPM MNPT (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch)
BT3X8-30 30 15 3/4" - 2.99" 8.11" 3.11" 6.77" 1.65" - -
BT5X12-10 10 30 1" - 4.25" 12.12" 1.32" 9.84" 1.97" - -
BT5X12-20 20 40 1" - 4.25" 12.12" 2.24" 9.84" 1.97" - -
BT5X12-30 30 40 1" optional 4.25" 12.12" 3.17" 9.84" 1.97" 3.50" 2.50"
BT5X12-40 40 40 1" optional 4.25" 12.12" 4.09" 9.84" 1.97" 3.50" 2.50"
BT5X12-50 50 40 1" optional 4.25" 12.12" 5.02" 9.84" 1.97" 3.50" 2.50"
BT5X12-60 60 40 1" optional 4.25" 12.12" 5.94" 9.84" 1.97" 3.50" 2.50"
BT5X12-70 70 40 1" optional 4.25" 12.12" 6.87" 9.84" 1.97" 3.50" 2.50"
BT5X12C-50 50 60 1-1/4" optional 5.0" 11.96" 5.08" 9.84" 2.60" 3.50" 2.50"
BT5X12C-60 60 60 1-1/4" optional 5.0" 11.96" 6.02" 9.84" 2.76" 3.50" 2.50"
BT5X12C-70 70 60 1-1/4" optional 5.0" 11.96" 6.97" 9.84" 2.76" 3.50" 2.50"
Optional Construction
Brazing Material: Nickel
Connections: Soldering, SAE type, Flanged, etc.
Mounting studs: Optional